KRAUS-ANDERSON
Construction Company

OWNER: Roseville Area Schools

ARCHITECT: KFI | LSE

Edgerton Elementary

BID TABULATIONS

October 21, 2025 at 2:00 PM

WORK SCOPE #

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

BIDDER

Wolf River Electric

Daley Electric, LLC

A.J. Moore Electric

Laketown Electric
Corporation

Phasor Electric

BID SECURITY

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

ADDENDA REC'D.

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

BASE BID

$1,334,270.00

$1,334,750.00

$1,615,000.00

$1,630,000.00

$1,945,000.00

COMBINED BASE BID

Alternate #1 - Sheet E114
ED41 and E214 EI16 Omit all
work in this area

$3,667.00

($6,000.00)

($13,800.00)

($10,000.00)

($15,000.00)




