

## **Edgerton Elementary**

## **BID TABULATIONS**

October 21, 2025 at 2:00 PM

OWNER: Roseville Area Schools

ARCHITECT: KFI | LSE

**WORK SCOPE #** 

	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER
	Wolf River Electric	Daley Electric, LLC	A.J. Moore Electric	Laketown Electric Corporation	Phasor Electric	
BID SECURITY	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
ADDENDA REC'D.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
BASE BID	\$1,334,270.00	\$1,334,750.00	\$1,615,000.00	\$1,630,000.00	\$1,945,000.00	
COMBINED BASE BID						
Alternate #1 - Sheet E114 ED41 and E214 El16 Omit all work in this area	\$3,667.00	(\$6,000.00)	(\$13,800.00)	(\$10,000.00)	(\$15,000.00)	